77. 63	Date	Received by	у	
Idaha Manapite	Donor Name			
Idaho Mennonite World Relief Festival	Address			
Donation Receipt	Phone		\bigcirc	Please acknowledge my name as a donor in any printed material.
			Donor's Estimated	Total Value
Description of Donated Item		Quantity	Value (optional)	of Donation
		1		

Note: Your requests for items to be auctioned will be considered but the Auction Committee determines the final auction list after all donations have been received. Idaho Mennonite World Relief Festival, Inc. is a non-profit 501(c)(3) corporation organized to carry on and promote fund raising efforts on behalf of, and to receive contributions and pay them over to the Mennonite Central Committee of Akron, Pennsylvania to carry out its stated mission of worldwide relief and assistance.

No goods or services were furnished in connection with this donation.

Idaho Mennonite World Relief Festival, Inc. • 1413 W Bear Track Dr, Meridian, ID 83642 • (208) 850-1229



White - Donor Yellow-Received by

Pink - File

Idaho Mennonite World Relief Festival	Date	Received by		
	Donor Name			
	Address			
Donation Receipt	Phone	Please acknowledge my name as a donor in any printed material.		

Description of Donated Item	Quantity	Donor's Estimated Value <i>(optional)</i>	Total Value of Donation

Note: Your requests for items to be auctioned will be considered but the Auction Committee determines the final auction list after all donations have been received. Idaho Mennonite World Relief Festival, Inc. is a non-profit 501(c)(3) corporation organized to carry on and promote fund raising efforts on behalf of, and to receive contributions and pay them over to the Mennonite Central Committee of Akron, Pennsylvania to carry out its stated mission of worldwide relief and assistance.

No goods or services were furnished in connection with this donation.

Idaho Mennonite World Relief Festival, Inc. • 1413 W Bear Track Dr, Meridian, ID 83642 • (208) 850-1229

Thank You!

for your donation

White - Donor Yellow - Received by Pink - File